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TC No. :

l. Name of Pupil

2. Father's / Guardian's Name

3. Mother's Name

SRNNo.: 1807834593

4.

5.

6.

7.

12.

13.

14.

15.

8.

9.

10.

11.

EIGHTII

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

*.

Extra-Curricular activities

Conduct and Character

Date of application for certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

21. Any other Remarks
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